
RD
Vollsperrung Langenbrombach

OREG, Geschäftsbereich Nahverkehr, -Bahnhof-, Hulster Straße 2, 64720 Michelstadt

34 Brombachtal è Zell è Bad König

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Fahrtnummer

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S

3400 3402 3408 3412 3410

Birkert Ortsmitte

Nieder-Kinzig Pfälzer Höfe

Kirchbrombach Balsbach Nord

Kirchbrombach Balsbach Süd

Kirchbrombach Mitte

Kirchbrombach Grundschule

Kirchbrombach Apotheke

Hembach Ortsmitte

Böllstein Feuerwehrhaus

Langenbrombach GH Zum Löwen

Langenbrombach Kuhweg

Langenbrombach Metzgerei Scholl

Langenbrombach Fa. Ditter

Langenbrombach Zeller Str.

Langenbrombach Hs. Brombachtal

Zell Café Orth

Bad König Süd

Bad König Bahnhof

Bad König Am Bahndamm

Bad König Nord

Bad König Dresdener Str.

Bad König C.-Weyprecht-Schule

6.35

6.36

6.50

6.51

6.53

6.55

6.56

6.58

6.59

7.00

7.01

7.02

7.03

7.10

7.09

7.20

7.21

7.28

7.29

7.53

7.45

7.44

8.02

8.03

8.04

8.06

8.14

8.16

8.32

8.34

8.35

8.36

8.40

S = an Schultagen



RD
Vollsperrung Langenbrombach

OREG, Geschäftsbereich Nahverkehr, -Bahnhof-, Hulster Straße 2, 64720 Michelstadt

34 Bad König è Zell è Brombachtal

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Fahrtnummer

Montag - Freitag
S S S S

3401 3403 3405 3407

Bad König C.-Weyprecht-Schule

Bad König Dresdener Str.

Bad König Nord

Bad König Am Bahndamm

Bad König Bahnhof

Bad König Süd

Zell Café Orth

Langenbrombach Hs. Brombachtal

Langenbrombach Zeller Str.

Kirchbrombach Grundschule

Kirchbrombach Apotheke

Kirchbrombach Mitte

Hembach Ortsmitte

Böllstein Feuerwehrhaus

Langenbrombach GH Zum Löwen

Langenbrombach Kuhweg

Langenbrombach Metzgerei Scholl

Langenbrombach Fa. Ditter

Kirchbrombach Balsbach Süd

Kirchbrombach Balsbach Nord

Nieder-Kinzig Pfälzer Höfe

Birkert Ortsmitte

12.15

12.17

12.18

12.19

12.21

12.22

12.24

12.26

12.28

12.31

13.15

13.17

13.18

13.19

13.24

13.25

13.27

13.29

13.31

13.33

13.43

13.44

15.35

15.36

15.37

15.38

15.40

15.41

15.43

15.45

15.47

16.03

16.02

15.59

15.57

15.50

15.51

17.08

17.10

17.12

17.14

17.16

17.32

17.31

17.28

17.26

17.19

17.20

17.39

17.40

17.41

17.43

S = an Schultagen


