

## Brombachtal → Zell → Bad König



					OR	EG, Geschäftsbereich Nahverkehr, -Bahnhof-, Hulster Straße 2, 64720 Michelstadt	odenwaiumobil.de
	Mor	taa	- Fre	itaa			·
		_		_			
Verkehrsbeschränkungen		S	S	S	S		
Hinweise							
Fahrtnummer	3400	3402	3408	3412	3410		
Birkert Ortsmitte					8.32		
Nieder-Kinzig Pfälzer Höfe		6.58			8.34		
Kirchbrombach Balsbach Nord		6.59			8.35		
Kirchbrombach Balsbach Süd		7.00			8.36		
Kirchbrombach Mitte		7.01					
Kirchbrombach Grundschule		7.02	7.53	8.02	8.40		
Kirchbrombach Apotheke		7.03		8.03			
Hembach Ortsmitte							
Böllstein Feuerwehrhaus							
Langenbrombach GH Zum Löwen							
Langenbrombach Kuhweg	6.35	7.10	7.45				
Langenbrombach Metzgerei Scholl	6.36	7.09	7.44				
Langenbrombach Fa. Ditter							
Langenbrombach Zeller Str.	6.50	7.20		8.04			
Langenbrombach Hs. Brombachtal	6.51	7.21		8.06			
Zell Café Orth	6.53						
Bad König Süd	6.55						
Bad König Bahnhof	6.56						
Bad König Am Bahndamm							
Bad König Nord							
Bad König Dresdener Str.		7.28		8.14			
Bad König CWeyprecht-Schule		7.29		8.16			

s = an Schultagen



Vollsperrung Langenbrombach

## Bad König → Zell → Brombachtal



					OREG, Geschäftsbereich Nahverkehr, -Bahnhof-, Hulster Straße 2, 64720 Michelstadt	odenwalumobil.de
	Montag - Freitag					
Verkehrsbeschränkungen		s	s	s		
Hinweise						
Fahrtnummer	3401	3403	3405	3407		
Bad König CWeyprecht-Schule	12.15	13.15				
Bad König Dresdener Str.	12.17	13.17				
Bad König Nord	12.18	13.18	15.37			
Bad König Am Bahndamm	12.19	13.19	15.38			
Bad König Bahnhof	12.21	13.24	15.40	17.08		
Bad König Süd	12.22	13.25	15.41	17.10		
Zell Café Orth	12.24	13.27	15.43	17.12		
Langenbrombach Hs. Brombachtal	12.26	13.29	15.45	17.14		
Langenbrombach Zeller Str.	12.28	13.31	15.47	17.16		
Kirchbrombach Grundschule	12.31	13.33				
Kirchbrombach Apotheke			16.03	17.32		
Kirchbrombach Mitte			16.02			
Hembach Ortsmitte			15.59			
Böllstein Feuerwehrhaus			15.57	17.26		
Langenbrombach GH Zum Löwen						
Langenbrombach Kuhweg		13.43				
Langenbrombach Metzgerei Scholl		13.44	15.51	17.20		
Langenbrombach Fa. Ditter						
Kirchbrombach Balsbach Süd				17.39		
Kirchbrombach Balsbach Nord				17.40		
Nieder-Kinzig Pfälzer Höfe				17.41		
Birkert Ortsmitte				17.43		

s = an Schultagen